1
New Product
Temperature Controllers
E5CSL/E5CWL/E5EWL
The Simple and New Temperature
Controller is Released that Easily
Achieves the Temperature
Control.
• Easy to Read (Character Height E5CSL: 21.7 mm,
E5CWL: 16.2 mm (PV), E5EWL: 20 mm (PV)).
• Depth beyond front panel: Only 60 mm.
• Fewer parameters for simple setup.
• Faster sampling at 250 ms.
Note: Refer to Precautions on page 9.
Main I/O Functions
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Control Output
R: Relay output: 250 VAC, 3 A
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR): 12 VDC, 21 mA
2. Sensor type
TC: Thermocouple (K, J, T, R, or S)
P: Platinum resistance thermometer (Pt100)
1. Control Output
R: Relay output: 250 VAC, 3 A
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR): 12 VDC, 21 mA
2. Alarm
1: Relay output: 250 VAC, 1 A (resistive load)
3. Sensor type
TC: Thermocouple (K, J, T, R, or S)
P: Platinum resistance thermometer (Pt100)
1. Control Output
R: Relay output: 250 VAC, 3 A
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR): 12 VDC, 21 mA
2. Alarm
1: Relay output: 250 VAC, 1 A (resistive load)
3. Sensor type
TC: Thermocouple (K, J, T, R, or S)
P: Platinum resistance thermometer (Pt100)
48  48 mm
E5CSL
48  48 mm
E5CWL
48  96 mm
E5EWL
Sensor Inputs
• Thermocouple inputs
• Pt inputs
Indication Accuracy
• Thermocouple input: ±0.5% of PV
• Pt input: ±0.5% of PV
Sampling Period
• 250 ms
Control Output
• Relay output
• Voltage output (for driving SSR)
Alarm Outputs
• One
Single Display: E5CSL
Dual Display: E5CWL
4-digit Display
Dual Display: E5EWL
4-digit DisplayE5CSL/
E5CWL
E5EWL
*E5CWL/E5EWL only
1 2
E5CSL-@@
21 3
E5CWL-@1@
21 3
E5EWL-@1@
E5CSL/E5CWL/E5EWL
2
Ordering Information
E5CSL
E5CWL
E5EWL
Accessories (Order Separately)
Terminal Cover
Front Panel (for E5CSL/E5CWL)
Note: 1. This Front Panel accessory is required to attach the Y92A-
48B or Y92A-48D.
2. This Front Panel accessory is only the frame.
It does not include the plastic cover.
Adapter